

TREASURER/STATISTICIAN'S OFFICE  
 SOUTH CAROLINA CONFERENCE, THE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH  
 MEMBERSHIP ANALYSIS ACCORDING TO CHURCH SIZE - 2014

Membership	# of Churches	Cumulative Totals # of Churches	% of Churches	Cumulative Totals % of Churches	# of Members	Cumulative Totals # of Members	% of Members	Cumulative Totals % of Members
2,000 +	8	8	0.80%	0.80%	21,554	21,554	9.30%	9.30%
1,501-2,000	9	17	0.90%	1.70%	16,245	37,799	7.01%	16.31%
1,001-1,500	18	35	1.79%	3.49%	21,525	59,324	9.29%	25.60%
801-1,000	11	46	1.10%	4.59%	9,854	69,178	4.25%	29.85%
601-800	33	79	3.29%	7.88%	23,047	92,225	9.95%	39.80%
501-600	30	109	2.99%	10.87%	16,607	108,832	7.17%	46.97%
401-500	41	150	4.09%	14.96%	18,495	127,327	7.98%	54.95%
351-400	22	172	2.20%	17.16%	8,370	135,697	3.61%	58.56%
301-350	24	196	2.40%	19.56%	7,816	143,513	3.37%	61.93%
251-300	46	242	4.59%	24.15%	12,461	155,974	5.38%	67.31%
226-250	37	279	3.69%	27.84%	8,779	164,753	3.79%	71.10%
201-225	29	308	2.89%	30.73%	6,159	170,912	2.66%	73.76%
176-200	44	352	4.39%	35.12%	8,263	179,175	3.57%	77.33%
151-175	55	407	5.49%	40.61%	8,936	188,111	3.86%	81.19%
126-150	73	480	7.29%	47.90%	10,088	198,199	4.35%	85.54%
101-125	86	566	8.58%	56.48%	9,729	207,928	4.20%	89.74%
76-100	112	678	11.18%	67.66%	9,693	217,621	4.18%	93.92%
51-75	133	811	13.27%	80.93%	8,489	226,110	3.66%	97.58%
26-50	117	928	11.68%	92.61%	4,445	230,555	1.92%	99.50%
1-25	67	995	6.69%	99.30%	1,182	231,737	0.50%	100.00%
0*	7	1,002	0.70%	100.00%	-	231,737	0.00%	100.00%
	<u>1,002</u>		<u>100.00%</u>		<u>231,737</u>		<u>100.00%</u>	

\* Churches not reporting membership or reporting 0 at the end of the year.